Mobile No:	- 9	3552	0307	9		BII				-110037			
		3			,	DII		ommerci	al Use:				
Customer's	Name 8	Addres	S			CREW ATLER D	1 201 6	و بطوط الم	10000	engo reservent	The second		
Customer's To: MARI 17, Okhla Indu Ph.: +91-11-4 PAN No.: AAEC	CET XCEI strial Estate	- DATA Phase -III,	New Delhi	er or no sa er or no sa bug th		white the	Date: without stwo to the tops and of your and						
,		To	wards	my Char	ges/F	eesagai	nst Ass	ignmen	/sstated be	iow.			
Job No: 202408107							Original Assignment Number and Date			d Assignment oper and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
lob Title:	ALC	ODEV	STU	DY	311	700	The second secon			Start and the Start Doing			
ieldwork Lo			viga	on	14-1	Acres of the	the forest	100 967	tropian o	naltio, aleun.	Puly editor :		
Fees for A			1 - 14, 7	w barner	DE LIFE		of the	Rate	ALTE DI CONTROL	Amount			
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate					
1- Brie	fing charg	es							5 041		180 (180 (187 - 1 - 181		
2- Recr	uitment/C	ontact/L						500		5000			
3- Mair	n interview	1-1	(Ma	nday)			0	טייכ		7			
4- Mair	n interviev	1-											
	eration/Trecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers		K THE I	∜ cs ⊥s					
Other Fee		es									- A L-P		
Supervision		010	KKU	MAR							14.82		
Executive	Name:				9								
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	siyilatu	i Cira XII						500	70/ —		
Totals	Accianom		- T	Job No.	T	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	* 14 * - 4		3 7 - 14		
A) Fees for	Assignent			202408	101								
	Chang				-		Amount:-						
3) Supervis	ion Charg					Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
· · · · · ·									· ·	7			
Rupees in V	Vords:	*.* .											
·, 7 .	* 9					Sur	nmar	у	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		* ***		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ibmitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice		
44	20240810	Etil	CURGA	FLE		10			10	10	10		
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: 🗜 ount Nam	ASFPB ie: SAM iber: 20	7816H	3HA	TNAGA.	<i>p</i> .	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and cone: SBI E: SBINOOO Received On:	2431		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.: 9	PIC to no to	of the freelancer		
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as possue:	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: to	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	isteirg if etter fectita candifa candifa candifa maycon	The assignment subserved authorization to appear the appearance of the appearance of the appearance of a particular status.
Contraction and additions	ialis to mayoranes	The firms no restricted a north will be so in 1941 1144	Surdano ma or tent.	175 131 13-	Holder's Signature)
an armani sa	adony! redaries	Assignment letter	recarifical to preparti ment of cancell these	HEREBOY.	or arregilation,
Odla Partie sory	9 Mata Chou Alian D: - 110037	Job No: 201408102 Job Title: A L CODEV STUDY Fieldwork Location: GURGAON The control of the c	Reference No:	iter. The supal (ma- one saids our saids	Theoris no pro any filogo or it there are the
We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf.	scussion we had we which you had at the assignment and	dother associated fees as mentioned hereund to an individual and a surprise of the surprise of	to the captioned subject, on the terms and of	conditions	mentioned 17 101
Offline	31	Manday	THE DATE OF THE PARTY	0	Son
on the stay of the state of the above of the	d online an availab	as service desent and the required data enters	enclara your ireelana	L per i	ar symod
that data collected in the devas communicated at the about assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employer without showing any reason a solemnly declare the informations and conditions and conditions and conditions are seen and conditions and conditions are seen and conditions and conditions are seen and conditions are seen and conditions are seen and conditions are seen as a seen as	vice is sent directly ve stated briefing. nout any further re to pursue any otleyment in the Compthereof.	and end on	ould be always in actional be always in actional be always in actional but in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the sury reserves its right to the best of my believed.	a be synce ive and Gl e and may y an assignat no requoterminate interpretations of the interpretations of the interpretations of the interpretations of the interpretations of the interpretations of the inte	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to the your assignment assignment to the your assignment assignment to the your assignment as a live and the your assignment as a live
D - 4		uasta ing renetitive mistakes and quality of dai	is the street some one is to	h Cum se	L. Penalties n. ty
	topged against you flaw and further co	i bengië. Gen that no complaint has ever been out the course of the cour	n the presence of:	LOK K	CUMAR
e vitteraue sonelad yn Friter d teren ar de de Amerikaanse	keddd be applicaelo Regada g the re vise Dar nau'y shall recov	shoot a fraceranding mat the fevised one control of the rosed by you. Therefore, by accepting a sangle. any does from the Company, nor the Company, nor the Company.	ture: it is a distribution of the state of t	ALOR	BO CHAME CI
Signature:		niw (2) with the discussion and regolations	ce Mama.	Estitation	guara and m
The Control of Bullion Section 19		Signal	-		

AZOK KUMAK		· ·								
ame of the Freelancer:- MANA	AN KU	MAR	715/	RA .			1			
Address: - Vill - Vtahwari to	la, du	iga Sətha	in s	awrat	h Mad	huBan	131 har 847	1213		
ALOK KUMAR ame of the Freelancer:- MANA Address:- VIII - Utahwavi to Mobile No:- 8789051828										
			BI							
		100	SOT			ial Use:				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI	Y PVT. L	TD. and	ru ov	marca	and washing	rono East	Arrenan need 2	Introduction August		
17 Okhla Industrial Estate Phase -III. New Delni-	-110020 🕠	DORATHIA		DIII IN	o: hadi	dn uss 8	tibil column 8-4 s accepted and a	lance service		
Ph · +91-11-42343500	NAM TO SI	3 413 W	J. K. 12 4 4 4	Date	ancer C	ode:	The second secon			
PAN No.: AAECM5086D . moltematin' bins	ing the	In a title	PRODUCT OF					Payment Du		
Towards I	my Char	ges/Fees	agai	nst Ass	ignmer	it/sstated	below: A berro	13 / 3 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 /		
000 000 20人40 8 10 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ron auur nuomisist tti mari ai	the entr	Original Assignment Number and Date			nt Re	vised Assignmen umber and Date			
Job Title: ALCODEY STUDY	Y DU YDU	S112 (312)	61115	1000	5 1 9 5 6 1 20	and a man by	hallower and might prost	TREME STIA		
	1111 200 110		201	tr, design	at Nr. 18	dt millrio	etails. I further	Stated hank d		
Fieldwork Locations: Gungad	o batosa	ne bosha	1200 15	a dinas	West	nd final fo	e flut ni un para a	mi ou state yaq		
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment	163 13 7 7 14 17 5.		Quantity		Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges			-			ti e				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		**								
	MANDA	947	0	09 500		· .	4500			
4- Main interview-		-				2				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip	otion/Othe	ers				1 12 10				
(Specify)	16.									
Other Fees/Charges				-						
Supervision Charges Executive Name: ALOK K	CIMAD		l							
EXCOUNTE		X2179		ALO Z				1 4		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur	re: (**)	7. 4. 1.2					4500			
Totals	lob No.	Task	Code	Amou	ınt:-					
() rees for Assignence	2024081									
	(01,100)	-		Amou	int:-					
3) Supervision Charges						Net Pay	ment			
						HELFAY	ment			
Rupees in Words: Fourty F	ive th	undre	9	only	<u> </u>	ű.				
The second secon			Sun	nmary	/					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Quantity Sync Submitted		Quantity Re QC and Agre		Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
1200						09	09			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre 2 02408 P E T	Date Collection Type For FLIP both sides of the Transfer AM K	Quantity Syncosubmitted Submitted the page) is tr	Sum thed/ thed/ the local	Quantity Re QC and Agre	electedby eed by me e best of my Benefic	Accepted S 9 beliefs and I a iary Bank N	gree with all terms and co	Subsequent Inv		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 408	307574				Benefic		ode: SBINOOI.			
i i			100	ue_) Aug		
Manan	j.	U				Bil	I Checked & Cleare	d On:		

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Aとのは Kumar 399516621	khla Industri urbnoo busam posilloodine	al PIC o	of the freelancer
Date of Location:	and collecting of Market Xcel as pellssue:	registered with us as a freelance lata. He/She has been authorized to compressed the specific Assignment Letter. R Valid From: to	e supplier for collect Marke eference No lob Fieldwork	m Letter ast, as a facture de antife eva en	The assignment of this Assignment authorization to appear from the Trough you appear that the trough and trough
		by with reference to the above copi oned subject	ery more the or by	STREET CHEEK	older's Signature)
and in the comment of the of	i tranc oven of suca i y completed satisfact	bushe in Assignment letter is successful of the control of the con	entitled to prop at occance lati	ad Harlen or	nortalieurs no
VILL- Utanward Sthan, Saura Bithan -	miska tola dunga th madhubani 847213		Reference No Date: up land (second to land souther to land man, notes terrord writer to the re-	Artiful The Crinicipal (master unneral or en your such act in pertinent to in the crinicipal to in the crinicipal to	otherwise, for second s
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	Type	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, so the sense at regular intervals, and by putting you the sense, and have also agreed to abide by the can be called torth with. Segment - Center, devices and round to the Control of	ectance vendor vocally accepte the same in fine ni strand ac	nd conditions	10. You will have be seen a se
Online	COUNTY TOWN THREE BUTT	to nothwith return the san e mon completion of Manday	R DAIR LUCAL SCHOOL	10	500
rendered by you to the strategy the	ac accian c services d online ar Lavailable	conce service details and the required data entere	it o your freel	shallage ildə V upon depos	* The Comment Company, on
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary er without showing any rea	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further r free to pursue any on ployment in the Comson thereof.	and end on	te quantity and ald be always in tin non-accept oyment but me ther person, are y reserves its right and lower to a lower	data be synce active and G ance and may erely an assign that no recept to termina when I are a beliefs and I	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment on the the your agree with all
dux non shall be one for	ad (cancelled) then de	The dinat H Z interviews are done one of which is be ted interview.	enview. His clai valid and accept	mi conociali.	bad interviews
Date:	in a series of mono	found daing repetitive mistakes and quality of data ni bangi? afirm that no complaint has ever been l	the presence	of: gizza zide :	t. The by signing
n that there are no case	oggen agains) you will law and further confir	you have never been found guilty by any court of sentiff (I aw or before any statutory authority.	s Name;	ALOK	CUMAR
tos in the Assignment y does for the quantity	signing the revised to upany shall recover an r/s.	Contact and erstanding that the process of the process of the contact of the cont	t number: base on the training and the training and training as a Name:	29999 A Confine Con	15. Tln() 100 los Licingues 120 Licingues 120 Which mas 120
district, the remaining	samme to sent in this	Contac	number:	the dammer bad!	jurisdiction ru
		Signatu	re:	<u> </u>	